IN-0007739

1540 Productions
3133 Jack Northrop Ave.
Hawthorne, CA 90250

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/11/2024 09:00 AM | Client Pickup PO: Invoice Date:
11/13/2024 09:00 AM | Client Drop Off Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Will Call

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price Total
General

Club & Lounge Chairs - Venice - Arm Chair Gold Metallic 3 $180.00 T $540.00
Linen 1

27"W x 28"L x 41'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Manchester - Exposure Club 6 $275.00 T $1,650.00
Chair

33"Wx 33"Lx43"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Budapest - Club Chair Green 2 $220.00 T $440.00
Velvet

29"Wx 29"L x 28'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Avignon - Vanity Chair 4 $220.00 T $880.00
23"W x 21"L x 32'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Lyon - Club Chair Linen & Burlap 8 $220.00 T $1,760.00
30"W x 31"L x 38'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Lyon - Vanity Chair W/ Armrest 3 $150.00 T $450.00
25"W x 26'L x 28'H

Ottomans - Florence - Square White & Wood Carved 4 $50.00 T $200.00
Legs

21"W x 21"W x 16.5"H

Ottomans - Florence - Upholstered W/ Carved Base 8 $50.00 T $400.00
17'RND x 18"H

Ottomans - St. Lucia - Natural Oak 4 $120.00 T $480.00

rﬁ 25WX20D X19H
Ottomans - Aspen - Woven Vegan Leather Square - Tan 4 $120.00 T $480.00

18"Wx18"'D x 18"H

PDF Generated on 09/20/2024 @ 09:05 AM PST 1of2



Description
Coffee Tables - Maui - Smooth Wood - Black
35" Diam x 16"H
Accent Table - Beverly Hills - Round Marble
22"Diam x 22"H

Services

Will Call Prep and Loading fees

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $220.00
8 $120.00
1 $200.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$880.00

$960.00

$200.00

$9,120.00
$200.00
$547.20
$273.60
$866.40
($0.00)
$11,007.20
($0.00)
$11,007.20
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